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NCACH Board Meeting Attendance

Attended | Governing Board Member

Organization

Email

vﬁs@\ Gail Goodwin

Grant Integrated Services

ggoodwin@grantcountywa. gov

Jeff Davis

Confluence Health

jeffrey.davis@confluencehealth.org

\Q/s\ Douglas Wilson

Confluence Health

douglas.wilson@confluencehealth.org

Samaritan Healthcare

Tsullivan@samaritanhealthcare.com

Theresa Sullivan
.@é?

Lake Chelan Community
Hospital

kabel@lcch.net

Patrick Bucknum

Columbia Valley Community
Health

pbucknum@cvch.org

Kevin Abel
)
— (BUSINESS)

%\mb Linda Evans Parlette

Washington State Senator

Linda.Parlette@leg.wa.gov

g@b Winnie R Adams

NCESD 171

winniea@ncesd.org

/\/@A/ Barry Kling

Chelan Douglas Health District

Barry.Kling@cdhd.wa.gov

,/\7 /JL@ Bruce Buckles

AACCW

bucklb@dshs.wa.gov

Nancy Nash-Mendez

Okanogan Housing Authority

nancy_ocha@communitynet.org

Jﬁ , |~ | Laurel A. Lee

Molina Healthcare

Laurel.lee@molinahealthcare.com

(TRIBAL)

@ Ray Eickmeyer

North Central Emergency Care
Council

reickmeyer@Icch.net

\&\ Jesus Hernandez

Family Health Centers

jhernandez@myfamilyhealth.org

\\J

/o/) 0\p_| Peter Morgan

Family Health Centers

ptrmrgn@gmail.com




- North Central

* Accountable Community of Health
Chelan-Douglas CHI Meeting Attendance

DATE: M\\;%N@ \v
Name Organization Email
\& 4 N7 Mty [l f# Core Velpsy preedees besf A ltne 55~
F\%\“Z; er mt K\*P N\__\\tr_ oS\QN@ AL o
\th\; Carbotic nN&xS&&i Q@\& Q&q\,&\\ \\%\7@3\53%\?&\@\@\?@8 o e
&l\\ \uowm\ﬁ?s& Q@\X\X\_\ . \J
\.\_{/ Pxch - h%ﬂﬂbﬁ% \R? ol | Slaccke @ Letused ooy
== rhinn S| Lil, ﬂ\ns# L\ivc}w.\ 1773 SR Yy \cwwﬁw ?ﬂrf 42
fndeeg il O | lotvdinged (wre 601l @ cotinaded lareleath..
JPCQ @ ?CQNJFN\ Housingy tufhordy | Aive@cc Oha con
e Sk WO (] MsmMtn e 08 ora
Lot ool Weuwe H L
oo By M3 NOo B Y-

Q 9, 744%// NN M/Qr

?ﬁh KA Q) o CCQ

¢ ?@1?5 m/ﬁnﬂ@mg © DIt O S, €67

.fONval//J\O/

= //73/9 o \ O//// WZSZ &%ﬂ/yf

Wneek shro @ Cue il Vb

pE=4

/s

\(\E@ Nt \N\\ﬂum\x\m\\ﬁ éﬂm Hherit) @ #s, ne?
: A®+. M\l&\/ \\v\:}

Aﬁs Rosepnthal 0 long

\JE Y Ki ﬁ\_\. S0 \\ } ony

\iw\s g\\i \\ hora



